Joyce
Herbert
Troy

Karen

Merisa
Jeffrey
Ira

Joshua
Michae!
Lee Ann
David
Timothy
Mark
Adam
Joe
Shawn

Karen
Kristin
Deana

Ariane
Ariane
Janell
Betty
Michael
Andrea
Lisa
Thomas
Nathan
Adam
Margaret
Steven

Alan
Jeffrey
Rebecca
Christa
Gregg

Victor

Joseph
Bobby
Anna
Charles

Jane

Lisa
Yvette
Reese
Clarence
Sherman
Willie
John
Linda
Annie
Robert

Tyback
Mabry
Doucet

Lowry

Bowers
Bennington
Sully

Cox
Sexton
Rabe
Peterson
Mangan
Collins
Friedman
Landusky
Dingus

Phipps
Bryant
Overking

Mendoza
Mendoza
Wimbley
Montero
Silberstein
Peeples
Thompson
Lonn
Akamine
Watkins
McNaughten
Billing

Reis
Berendt
Gooch
Pennington
Lewis

Barker

Mas
Lazenby
McGill
Peeples

Peeples
Bouldin Carter
Murray
Lumpkin
Frazier
Lynem
Parks

Bates
Childs-jeter
Todd
Krapenc

Campaign to Re-elect Judge Ted Berry

Barney Debrosse LLC

Luftman Heck & Associates LLP
Luftman Heck & Associates LLP
Samuel Shamansky Co LPA

Herbert Mabry LLC
Doucet & Associates LPA

Stonewall Demacrats of Central Ohic

The Steven T Fox Law Firm LLC
Willis Law Firm LLC

Plymale & Dingus LLC

IBEW PAC Voluntary Fund

Committee to Elect Judge Hummer

Kravitz Brown & Dortch LLC

J Harris Leshner Attorney at Law
Jeffrey T Stavroff & Co LLC
Probst Law Office

Burke Meis & Associates LLC

Otto Beatty Ir Co LPA

Lawrence A Riehl LLC

Bradley Koffel LLC

Andrea Peeples 2017 Pre General Report

3311 Summer Glen Dr
713 S front 5t

503 S Front St Suite 240 B
SBO E Rich St

580 E Rich St

523 S Third St

2709 Berwyn Rd

PO Box 141302

700 Stonehenge Parkway
1160 N High St

PO Box 37194

2335 Yuma Dr

141 E Town St

400 S 5th 5t Ste 101
23000 Bolender Pontius Rd
844 South Front St

250 Civic Center Dr Ste 600
60 Sheffield Rd

984 Highland St

3069 Woodbine PI

4551 Huckleberry Ct

873 Falkirk Ct

1375 Harrison

1292 5 4th St

901 $ High

76 E 3rd Ave

900 Seventh S5t NW

4314 Donington Rd

65 £ State St

3807 Lakedale Dr

387 Cheyenne Way

PO Box 21835

336 S High St

901 5 High

1207 Grandview Ave Ste 205
51803 Tall Pines Dr
51803 Tall Pines Dr

160 Preswicke Mill

140 Rosegate Ct

1093 Fountain Lane Apt D
5596 Windsor Woods Dr
800 Cross Pointe Rd Ste E
833 Eastwind Dr

844 S Front St

76 Chittenden Ave Apt B
1146 Forest Rise Dr

1146 Forest Rise Dr

625 City Park Ave

1304 Amberlea Dr W
575 S High St

338 S High St

3055 Cleveland Ave

625 City Park Ave

175 S 3rd St Ste 200
7478 Bracken Parkway
500 S Front St Ste 200
330 S High St

269 Gilman Ave

6321 Elwynne Dr

1216 £ Railroad St

1801 Watermark Dr Ste 350
6401 Stoll Ln

543 Camden Ave

6117 Roe St

8238 Springdew Dr

1145 Wionna Ave

6703 Plainfield Rd

PO Box 238

495 S High St Ste 400
1033 Adams St

3771 Woodford Rd

1069 Lakegrove Ct

Contributions

Grove City
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Cincinnati
Dublin
Columbus
Cincinnati
London
Columbus
Columbus
Circleville
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Hilliard
Pickerington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Washington
Columbus
Columbus
Hilliard
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Elkhart
Elkhart
Blacklick
Reynoldsburg
Columbus
Columbus
Gahanna
Westerville
Columbus
Columbus
Westerville
Westerville
Columbus
Gahanna
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Hobart
Columbus
Columbus
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Monticello
Columbus
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Monticello
Columbus
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Westervilte

OH

OH

43123
43206
43215
43215
43215
43215
43221
45250
43017
43201
45222
43140
43215
43215
43113
43206
43215
43214
43201
43202
43026
43147
43212
43215
43215
43212
20001
43220
43215
43026
43068
43221
43215
43206
43212
46514
46514
43004
43068
43213
43230
43230
43081
43206
43201
43081
43081
43206
43230
43215
43215
43224
43206
43215
46342
43215
43215
45219
45236
71655
43215
45236
45229
45227
45231
45224
45236
71657
43215
43215
45213
43081

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Cash

Cash

Cash

Cash

Check
Check
Check
Cash

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Credit
Credit
Check
Check
Check
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Credit
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

3/23/2017
3/23/2017
3/23/2017
3/23/2017
3/23/2017
3/24/2017
4/6/2017
4/17/2017
4/17/2017
4/27/2017
4/27/2017
4{27/2017
4/27/2017
4/27/2017
5/2/2017
5/2/2017
5/2/2017
5/2/2017
5/2/2017
5/2/2017
5/2/2017
5/2/2017
5/3/2017
5/3/2017
5/3/2017
5/3/2017
5/8/2017
5/17/2017
6/21/2017
7/13/2017
7/13/2017
7/13/2017
7/13/2017
7/13/2017
7/13/2017
7/13/2017
7/13/2017
7/21/2017
7/21/2017
7/21/2017
7/26/2017
7/27/2017
7/27/2017
8/1/2017
8/1/2017
8/1/2017
8/1/2017
8/1/2017
8/7/2017
8/7/2017
8/7/2017
8/10/2017
8/11/2017
8/11/2017
8/16/2017
8/16/2017
8/17/2017
8/25/2017
8/31/2017
8/31/2017
8/31/2017
9/5/2017
9/5/2017
9/5/2017
9/5/2017
9/5/2017
9/5/2017
9/5/2017
9/13/2017
9/13/2017
9/13/2017
9/13/2017

VOB BNV VB VLD LAUNULDLVLUDLBUVLLDADLABLVLULLNBULLLLULNVLBLLNLULLVLLULLUNVLLOBVBVLLLLLLLLULLVLRLLLLOLBLGY

100.00
250.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
1,000.00
250.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
500.00
250.00
100.00
75.00

250.00
50.00
100.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
40.00
50.00
20.00
1,000.00
250.00
150.00
100.00

100.00
200.00
100.00
100.00

25.00

20.00
10.00
50.00

50.00
250.00
150.00

50.00

50.00

50.00

50.00
500.00

50.00
200.00

75.00
100.00
25.00
250.00
100.00
50.00
$0.00
50.00
500.00
70.00
25.00
25.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
100.00
200.00
50.00
25.00
250.00

4/6/2017

31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31E
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
314
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A
31A



